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Women / JR / Junior
Session: 3W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Hezly Rivera1 124
WOGA

Final: 13.000 13.850 12.15013.750 52.750

Final: 13.750 12.550 12.05013.650 52.000

Prelims

Finals

104.750Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 5.8 / 8.050 5.6 / 8.150 5.1 / 7.350
_._ _._ _._ -0.3ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.750 5.6 / 6.950 5.5 / 8.150 5.5 / 6.950
_._ _._ _._ -0.4ND:

Kieryn Finnell2 116
RGA

Final: 13.400 12.950 12.55013.600 52.500

Final: 13.250 13.350 12.40013.100 52.100

Prelims

Finals

104.600Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.200 5.3 / 7.650 5.5 / 8.100 5.2 / 7.350
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.050 5.4 / 7.950 5.5 / 7.600 5.2 / 7.200
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Izzy Stassi3 102
Buckeye

Final: 13.700 13.100 12.60012.550 51.950

Final: 13.600 13.050 12.45012.500 51.600

Prelims

Finals

103.550Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.100 5.5 / 7.600 5.1 / 7.450 5.1 / 7.500
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.000 5.5 / 7.550 5.1 / 7.400 5.1 / 7.350
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Gabrielle Hardie4 120
Twin City Twisters

Final: 12.850 13.300 13.00012.450 51.600

Final: 13.100 13.050 13.05012.550 51.750

Prelims

Finals

103.350Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 5.4 / 7.900 4.6 / 7.850 5.0 / 8.000
-0.1 _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 5.4 / 7.650 4.8 / 7.750 4.9 / 8.150
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Simone Rose5 114
Pacific Reign

Final: 13.750 13.300 13.10012.900 53.050

Final: 13.150 11.950 11.55013.050 49.700

Prelims

Finals

102.750Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.150 5.5 / 7.800 5.2 / 7.700 5.4 / 7.800
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.950 5.3 / 6.650 5.2 / 7.850 5.0 / 6.550
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Reese Esponda6 117
Roots

Final: 13.150 12.850 13.05011.650 50.700

Final: 13.100 13.000 13.05012.850 52.000

Prelims

Finals

102.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.950 5.3 / 7.550 5.4 / 6.250 5.7 / 7.350
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 5.3 / 7.700 5.3 / 7.550 5.7 / 7.350
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Ly Bui7 108
GAGE

Final: 13.300 13.300 12.20012.000 50.800

Final: 13.350 12.950 11.85012.450 50.600

Prelims

Finals

101.400Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 5.1 / 8.200 4.4 / 7.600 4.9 / 7.300
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.150 5.1 / 7.850 4.4 / 8.050 4.5 / 7.350
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Lacie Saltzmann8 119
Texas Dreams

Final: 12.300 12.050 12.30013.100 49.750

Final: 12.300 12.700 12.35013.350 50.700

Prelims

Finals

100.450Combined Total:

D/E: 3.6 / 8.700 4.9 / 7.150 5.4 / 7.700 4.6 / 7.700
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 3.6 / 8.700 5.0 / 7.700 5.3 / 8.050 4.7 / 7.650
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Tatum Drusch9 107
Flips

Final: 13.600 11.150 12.40012.150 49.300

Final: 13.550 12.650 12.30012.500 51.000

Prelims

Finals

100.300Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.000 3.9 / 7.250 5.0 / 7.150 5.0 / 7.400
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.950 5.0 / 7.650 5.0 / 7.500 4.9 / 7.400
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Audrey Snyder10 106
First State

Final: 13.050 11.900 12.55012.700 50.200

Final: 13.000 11.150 12.25012.850 49.250

Prelims

Finals

99.450Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.850 3.9 / 8.000 4.8 / 7.900 4.9 / 7.750
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 3.9 / 7.250 4.5 / 8.350 4.9 / 7.750
-0.1 _._ _._ -0.4ND:

Ally Damelio11 118
San Mateo

Final: 12.900 12.000 11.90011.800 48.600

Final: 12.900 13.350 12.40011.450 50.100

Prelims

Finals

98.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 5.4 / 6.600 4.5 / 7.300 5.0 / 7.000
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 5.5 / 7.850 4.6 / 6.850 5.0 / 7.400
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Lavi Crain12 109
GAGE

Final: 13.300 11.700 12.20011.850 49.050

Final: 13.400 11.250 12.25012.550 49.450

Prelims

Finals

98.500Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 4.2 / 7.500 4.5 / 7.350 4.6 / 7.600
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.200 4.1 / 7.150 4.3 / 8.250 4.7 / 7.550
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Addy Fulcher13 103
Bull City

Final: 12.950 12.800 11.90011.200 48.850

Final: 12.900 12.450 12.50011.650 49.500

Prelims

Finals

98.350Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 4.8 / 8.000 4.1 / 7.100 4.6 / 7.300
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 4.9 / 7.550 4.6 / 7.050 4.8 / 7.700
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Tyler Turner14T 101
Airborne

Final: 13.250 12.150 12.60011.600 49.600

Final: 12.950 12.900 11.55011.100 48.500

Prelims

Finals

98.100Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.050 5.4 / 6.750 4.3 / 7.300 5.0 / 7.600
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 5.6 / 7.300 4.3 / 6.800 4.9 / 6.950
_._ _._ _._ -0.3ND:

ProScore v5.9.4 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2023 U.S. Championships - Women Day 2
Meet Results - Multi
Aug 27, 2023

Page: 3
Printed: 8/27/2023 12:10:15 PM

Women / JR / Junior
Session: 3W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Maliha Tressel14T 121
Twin City Twisters

Final: 12.900 12.300 12.70011.700 49.600

Final: 13.000 12.050 12.40011.050 48.500

Prelims

Finals

98.100Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 4.9 / 7.400 5.0 / 6.700 5.0 / 7.700
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 5.0 / 7.050 4.5 / 6.550 5.0 / 7.400
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Charleigh Bullock16 104
Capital

Final: 13.100 12.650 11.05011.150 47.950

Final: 12.950 12.900 11.50012.100 49.450

Prelims

Finals

97.400Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 5.2 / 7.450 4.8 / 6.350 4.4 / 6.750
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.850 5.2 / 7.700 4.7 / 7.400 4.6 / 7.000
-0.1 _._ _._ -0.1ND:

Isabella Anzola17 110
Georgia Elite

Final: 12.950 12.300 12.20011.650 49.100

Final: 13.000 11.150 12.05010.950 47.150

Prelims

Finals

96.250Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 5.0 / 7.300 4.9 / 6.750 5.2 / 7.100
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 5.0 / 6.150 4.5 / 6.450 5.2 / 6.950
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

Ella Kate Parker18 105
Cincinnati

Final: 12.750 11.000 10.95012.650 47.350

Final: 12.550 12.100 11.80011.250 47.700

Prelims

Finals

95.050Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.550 4.8 / 6.200 5.2 / 7.450 5.0 / 6.350
_._ _._ _._ -0.4ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.350 4.8 / 7.300 5.3 / 5.950 5.1 / 7.100
_._ _._ _._ -0.4ND:

Camie Westerman19 111
Hills

Final: 13.000 12.700 9.90011.800 47.400

Final: 13.000 11.800 12.15010.050 47.000

Prelims

Finals

94.400Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 4.8 / 7.900 4.6 / 7.200 4.4 / 5.500
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 4.6 / 7.200 4.0 / 6.050 4.8 / 7.350
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Sage Bradford20 122
WOGA

Final: 13.100 10.700 12.50010.300 46.600

Final: 13.050 10.350 12.90010.550 46.850

Prelims

Finals

93.450Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 4.1 / 6.600 4.8 / 5.500 4.6 / 7.900
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.850 3.9 / 6.450 4.7 / 5.850 4.8 / 8.100
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Nicole Desmond21 115
Parkettes

Final: 13.450 10.600 __.___12.050 36.100

Final: 13.400 11.100 __.___12.450 36.950

Prelims

Finals

73.050Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.850 4.7 / 5.900 4.4 / 7.650
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.800 4.6 / 6.500 4.4 / 8.050
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Claire Pease22T 123
WOGA

Final: __.___ 12.800 __._____.___ 12.800

Final: __.___ 12.100 __._____.___ 12.100

Prelims

Finals

24.900Combined Total:

D/E: 5.6 / 7.200
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.100
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Zoey Molomo22T 112
Metroplex

Final: __.___ 12.800 __._____.___ 12.800

Final: __.___ 12.100 __._____.___ 12.100

Prelims

Finals

24.900Combined Total:

D/E: 4.7 / 8.100
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.7 / 7.400
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:
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